Cayman Islands Judiciary
Acting Magistrate Bothwell

Court Room

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
10:00 am

Harry, Sabrina Juliet

Traffic - Mention
01722/2023
01722/2023
01722/2023

01722/2023

Driving without being qualified
Driving without insurance
Using a vehicle with expired registration

Using vehicle without a certificate of roadworthiness

Traffic - Sentencing

Solomon, Norman Davis TT02240/2023 Use vehicle whose tint fails to conform to prescribed
standard

Solomon, Norman Davis TT07067/2023 Use/keep on road vehicle required to be licensed

Solomon, Norman Davis TT09536/2023 Use/keep on road vehicle required to be licensed

Solomon, Norman Davis TT09537/2023

Fail to drive to avoid collision if emergency stop
required
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